

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7029 of 2022

=====

SANKALCHANDBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR AMAR D MITHANI(484) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
for the Respondent(s) No. 1
NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI

Date : 04/05/2022

ORAL ORDER

Upon request made by learned Assistant Government Pleader Mr.Nikunj Kanara, stand over to 22.06.2022.

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)

MISHRA AMIT V.